
Year : _________________ Scrap Yard Name : ___________________________

Scrap Yard - Incharge: _______________________________ Sign _________

* Units in Kgs.

Month Stock
New 

Material
Total issued

Stock in 

Yard

Stock 

Scrap

Scrap 

Generated 

during 

month

Total 

Scrap

Issued / 

Disposal

Scrap in 

Yard

% New 

scrap 

genearted

% scrap in 

stock

April-15 25000 8000 33000 12000 21000 250 180 430 300 130 2.25% 0.62%

May-15 21000 9000 30000 8000 22000 130 400 530 500 30 4.44% 0.14%

June-15 22000 7500 29500 6000 23500 30 600 630 150 480 8.00% 2.04%

August-15 23500 6500 30000 6500 23500 480 450 930 250 680 6.92% 2.89%

September-15 23500 10200 33700 4000 29700 680 130 810 120 690 1.27% 2.32%

November-15 29700 8500 38200 2000 36200 690 100 790 250 540 1.18% 1.49%

December-15 36200 8000 44200 5500 38700 540 125 665 250 415 1.56% 1.07%

February-16 38700 9500 48200 12000 36200 415 600 1015 650 365 6.32% 1.01%

March-16 36200 8600 44800 6500 38300 365 70 435 300 135 0.81% 0.35%

Scrap Ratio sheet

% New scrap genearted
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% Scrap Compair
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